
2021 Membership List

Name Email Organization
Maj. Gen. David Mikolaities
(Chair) david.j.mikolaities.mil@mail.mil

NH National Guard

Staff Sgt. Richard Frost
(Co-Vice Chair) richard.d.frost.mil@mail.mil

NH National Guard
Counterdrug Program

Andrew J. Breuder, MD
(Co-Vice Chair)

abreuder@comcast.net;
ajbreuder@gmail.com

NH Chapter of the Military
Officers Association of America

Amy Cook Amy.cook@nh.gov
Division of Military Affairs and
Veterans Services

Amy Daniels amy_daniels@jsi.com JSI

Andrea Chrisstoffels achrisstoffels@eastersealsnh.org Easter Seals

Athanasia Triantafyllou
athanasia.triantafyllou@broadleaf-i
nc.com

Broadleaf

Christina Neiman Christina.Neiman@va.gov VA

Col. Richard Oberman richard.f.oberman.mil@mail.mil NH National Guard

Corey Beem corey.beem@va.gov VA

Ed Drury eddrury@lrmhc.org
Lakes Region Mental Health
Center

Kevin Forrest kevin.forrest@va.gov VA

Kristen Ferullo kristen.ferullo@navy.mil Portsmouth Naval Shipyard

Linda Stone linda.stone2@va.gov VA

Paul Kiernan paul_kiernan@jsi.com JSI

Paul Lloyd nhsvac.chair@gmail.com
NH State Veteran Advisory
Committee

Richard Castrucci rcastrucci@me.com Stand Up Laconia

Rob O'Hannon ROBERT.O'HANNON@dhhs.nh.gov NH DHHS

Sheena Bice sbice@strivecares.com VFR Healthcare

Vanessa Stafford vstafford@nhha.org NH Hospitals Association
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AD-HOC MEMBERS

Dave Mara david.mara@nh.gov Governor Sununu’s Office

Patrick Tufts Patrick.tufts@graniteuw.org Granite United Way

Elizabeth Zarka eliza.zarka@nh.gov Governor Sununu’s Office
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